Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

55cc

Corrida

Race (8 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

13/4/2008 12:00.

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(80) PEDRO ARMANDO IELO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
1 12:09:18.591
2 1:19.659 +1.308 12:10:38.250
3 1:19.859 +1.508 12:11:58.109
4 1:18.790 +0.439 12:13:16.899
5 1:21.692 +3.341 12:14:38.591
6 1:18.541 +0.190 12:15:57.132
7 1:18.351 - 12:17:15.483
8 1:20.847 +2.496 12:18:36.330
9 1:22.019 +3.668 12:19:58.349
(18) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 12:09:21.571
2 1:21.422 +1.913 12:10:42.993
3 1:20.891 +1.382 12:12:03.884
4 1:19.509 - 12:13:23.393
5 1:20.503 +0.994 12:14:43.896
6 1:20.560 +1.051 12:16:04.456
7 1:21.328 +1.819 12:17:25.784
8 1:23.962 +4.453 12:18:49.746
9 1:26.390 +6.881 12:20:16.136
(33) BRUNO ANDRADE COUTO
1 12:09:20.071
2 1:21.353 - 12:10:41.424
3 1:21.962 +0.609 12:12:03.386
4 1:23.811 +2.458 12:13:27.197
5 1:23.046 +1.693 12:14:50.243
6 1:24.684 +3.331 12:16:14.927
7 1:23.372 +2.019 12:17:38.299
8 1:23.933 +2.580 12:19:02.232
9 1:23.735 +2.382 12:20:25.967

(9) GUSTAVO LUCATEL DE ALMEIDA MOURA

1 12:09:22.850
2 1:26.576 +2.375 12:10:49.426
3 1:25.331 +1.130 12:12:14.757
4 1:24.728 +0.527 12:13:39.485
5 1:24.201 - 12:15:03.686
6 1:24.728 +0.527 12:16:28.414
7 1:25.965 +1.764 12:17:54.379
8 1:27.679 +3.478 12:19:22.058
9 1:26.721 +2.520 12:20:48.779
(84) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 12:09:21.213
2 1:30.974 +4.911 12:10:52.187
3 1:29.152 +3.089 12:12:21.339
4 1:29.636 +3.573 12:13:50.975
5 1:28.982 +2.919 12:15:19.957
6 1:29.229 +3.166 12:16:49.186
7 1:29.673 +3.610 12:18:18.859
8 1:27.375 +1.312 12:19:46.234
9 1:26.063 - 12:21:12.297
(57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
1 12:09:24.607
2 1:30.694 +4.445 12:10:55.301
3 1:30.508 +4.259 12:12:25.809
4 1:30.453 +4.204 12:13:56.262
5 1:28.038 +1.789 12:15:24.300
6 1:28.832 +2.583 12:16:53.132
7 1:27.281 +1.032 12:18:20.413
8 1:27.067 +0.818 12:19:47.480
9 1:26.249 - 12:21:13.729

1 12:09:27.571
2 1:46.160 +0.638 12:11:13.731
3 1:45.522 - 12:12:59.253
4 1:46.207 +0.685 12:14:45.460
5 1:46.733 +1.211 12:16:32.193
6 1:45.737 +0.215 12:18:17.930
7 1:50.338 +4.816 12:20:08.268
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 12:09:21.331
2 1:26.324 +2.821 12:10:47.655
3 1:24.824 +1.321 12:12:12.479
4 1:25.065 +1.562 12:13:37.544
5 1:23.503 - 12:15:01.047
6 1:24.149 +0.646 12:16:25.196
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 12:09:33.683
2 2:15.608 +11.253 12:11:49.291
3 2:04.355 - 12:13:53.646
4 2:04.461 +0.106 12:15:58.107
5 2:07.533 +3.178 12:18:05.640
6 2:05.008 +0.653 12:20:10.648
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